
 

 

 
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore. 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM OF CONSOLIDATED ADVERTISEMENT No. 18/2023, Sr. No. 179 

(Case No. 8RJ/2023)  

 

In continuation of the Consolidated Advertisement No. 18/2023 published in Newspapers 

on 04-10-2023 with the closing date 19-10-2023, Sr. No. 179 (Case No. 8RJ/2023) for 

recruitment to the 14 posts of Tehsildar/Consolidation Officer/Hill Torrent Officer/Reader 

to Members Board Of Revenue (BS-16), Following clarifications in syllabus of Paper-IV are 

intimated:- 

i.  Syllabus of “Revenue Laws” Paper-IV may include the following acts but may 

not be limited to:-  

 a.  Punjab Land Revenue Act-1967  

 b. Punjab Tenancy Act-1887 

 c. Land Acquisition Act-1894 

Note: Rest of the conditions indicated in the above said advertisement will remain the 

 same.  

----------END OF DOCUMENT---------- 


